
The Virginia Department of Health is requesting for 1300 contractors in these 
areas: 
 

* COVID-19 case investigator (district)   - 200 positions   
* COVID-19 contact tracer (district)  -  1000 positions  
* COVID-19 testing coordinator (regional)  - 10 positions  
* COVID-19 regional containment advisors  - 10 positions  
* COVID-19 data manager (district)    - 70 positions  
* COVID-19 analytics coordinator (regional)   - 5 positions  

 
If you are interested in serving as a contractor, please contact one of these 
companies and let them know you applying for a COVID-19 position through the 
Virginia Department of Health. 
 
Thank you for your interest in these positions. 
 
22nd Century 
220 Davidson Ave, Somerset,  NJ, 08873   
Myra Smith 
Account Manager 
O: 571 431 1989   
E: myras@tscti.com 
  
@WORK Medical & Personnel Services 
Sinclair Brydon 
Medical Staffing Coordinator 
1102 South Main Street, Farmville VA 
Cell 24/7: 434-315-3757 
Office: 434-392-3149 
 
Abacus Solutions Group 
Katie Davis 
Medical Account Manager | Abacus Solutions Group 
2500 E. Parham Rd Suite 4| Richmond, VA 23228 
804.905.9823 (Direct Line) 
804.353.7271 ext 404 
kdavis@AbacusCorporation.com        
 
Ajilon 
8200 Greensboro Drive, Suite 275, Mclean, VA 22102 
Mykaella Buchanan 
Division Director 
T-  703.917.8770 
M - 703.501.4707 
E - Mykaella.Buchanan@ajilon.com 
 
Astyra Corporation 
Mary Alice Jackson 

mailto:myras@tscti.com
mailto:kdavis@AbacusCorporation.com


Account Manager 
411 E. Franklin Street 
Suite 105, Richmond VA 23219 
Office: (804) 433-1100  
www.astyra.com 
 
Athena Consulting 
Mark Elvin   melvin@athenaconsultingllc.com  
506 Main Street, Suite 212 
Gaithersburg, MD  
484-477-7747  

BizTek People, Inc. 
506 SW 6th Ave, Suite 1000, Portland, OR 97204 
Kelsey Servin 
VP of Recruiting & Sales 
o: 646.905.5697 m: 503.805.8828 
e: kelsey@biztekpeople.com w: www.biztekpeople.com 
 
Caliper/A Cortech Company 
Krystle Arain 
Branch Manager  
Phone: (757) 486-3838 
Fax: (757) 486-7577 
400 N. Center Drive, Suite 100 
Building #3, Norfolk, VA 23502 
jobs.cor-tech.net 
 
Delta Group 
1952 Gallows Rd STE 100, Vienna, VA 22182 
Rachana Patel 
Senior Vice President 
rpatel@deltatg.com 
Phone: 678-733-9125   Fax: 470-300-7684 
 
Gateway Healthcare Professionals 
Leatha England 
8002 Discovery Drive 
Richmond, VA 23229 
(804) 767-4050 
www.gatewayhealthpros.com 
info@gatewayhealthpros.com 
  
Home Care Advantage, Inc.,  DBA HCA Staffing,  
1179 S. 6th Street, Indiana Pa 15701 
Andrea Parcell 
HCA Staffing 
a.parcell@hcastaffing.com 
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Medisource  
Ryan Clark | Regional Director 
1500 Lake Shore Drive Suite 350 Columbus, OH 43204 
Direct: 614-456-1552 
Mobile: 614-361-2692 
www.medasource.com 
 
Premier Staffing Source 
Myrna Cooks 
Premier Staffing Source, Inc. 
President & Chief Executive Officer 
(301) 306-0774 - Office 
(866) 723-1338 - Fax 
 
 Randstad,  
8000 Towers Crescent Dr,  
Vienna, VA 22182 
Tami Bertsch 
Area Director 
Randstad US 
Cell | 717-324-5402    
Tami.bertsch@randstadusa.com 
 
Teksystems 
Garrett Whitmore | Division Lead 
T 804.968.6046 | M 804.405.6720 | gwhitmor@teksystems.com 
4951 Lake Brook Dr. Suite 200, Glen Allen, VA 23060 
 
Temporary Solutions,  
10550 Linden Lake Plaza, Suite 200,  
Manassas, VA 20109 
Pam Wingfield 
Temporary Solutions, Inc. 
An Employment Enterprises, Inc. Company 
703-373-4337 office 
pwingfield@eeihr.com 
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